Notice Section

This is not an agenda item for this meeting, but serves as a public notice. The following individuals have filed and completed applications for Taxicab Medallion Holder Permits, Ramped Taxicab Medallion Holder Permits or Color Scheme Changes which will be reviewed and considered on the August 12, 2008 hearing.

Notice Section: Item D

Consideration of the Taxi Commission to grant a Color Scheme Change to:

Medallion Holder	Medallion	Change:
Name:	#:	
1. George Lancia	846	SF Taxi to Green Cab
2. Olivio	720	DeSoto to Arrow Cab
Dallagiacoma		
3. Marika Yuhas	9038	Arrow to Town Taxi
4. Earnest W Shinn	1148	Luxor to SF Taxi

TAXICAB COLOR SCHEME APPLICATION

San Francisco Taxicah Commission

				Gail Lyandisco Fayleda Comillissio
NEW COLOR SCHEME (Complete both sides)		OF COLOR SCH	IEME – From: _	S.F. Taxicas
*YOU MUST SUBMIT A CERTIFICATE OF WC	•		N CARD, & INSUR	ANCE CARD WITH THIS APPLICATION
DIEA	SE PRINT CLEARL	V_COMDIST	E ENTIDE EAD	K#
Applicant's Name (First, Middle, Last)	Ula 1 131131 Q1_1_71131		** ********* * ***********************	Phone
George Lancia				(4/5
Residence Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip)	***************************************			1
		er de seus de		
Joint Applicant's Name (First, Middle, Last)	Maily C.	ty CA	44014	
Joint Applicant's Name (First, Middle, Last)				Phone
				()
Residence Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip)				
	7			
Is this a Corporate permit? X No [Yes If yes, Name	of Corporation:		
Salara and the salara	P. 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 - 175 -	F BR C CO		
If this color scheme request is granted by the	Taxicab Commission,	list what your bus	iness name, addre	ess and phone number will be.
	dusiness Address (Street Ad			Business Phone
GREEN CAB	98 Pennsylv	iania Sani	tranciseo 94	107 (415)552-5891
(wedenion wontoer(s)	/			Owner / Operator Gas & Gate
846			·	Long Term Lease
Please list the reason(s) why you are re	eaucetina thic chan	no:		
		-		
BETTER WORKING-	CONSITION	ی ۳		
3.2.7				THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
MELL HYBRID AND BR	EINC LLITT	<u> </u>	II TEAL	Land-america parties o characteristic harmon or an all acceptances an acceptance to a company and acceptance an
	(m-1)			

I (We) certify (or declare) under penalty of p	erjury under the laws	of the State of Ca	lifornia that the fo	regoing is true and correct.
Executed this 7.3 day of	Leater		00 650 -4	San Fanaisan California
Executed this	f:11 /y		_, 20 <u>CB</u> at	San Francisco, California
GEORGE LANGIA	7	- A	<i>y</i> /	
CEORCE AANCIA Print Name of Applicant		and the second	syl. ferma	andre II
rinc Name of Applicant			/ Sign	ature of Applicant
TO RE	COMPLETED BY A	CCEPTING CO	I ND SALEME	
Name of person authorized to sign for Color Scheme Hol	ider:	10021 1110000		Title:
MARY	A1		- Parketennan	
MARK 6-RUBER	<u>(</u>			COLOR SCHEME HOLDOR
			Ø 3	and the second second
I, the Color Scheme Holder / person authorized to	sign for the Color Scher	ne Holder for		EN CAB
hereby give consent to the applicant named to use	e my color scheme.		12	dican Color Scheme
Losytifu (or doctors) under normity of newtyn.	- the leave - fitte - Charles of	markani akaran		
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under	trie laws of the State of	California that the fo	regoing is true and	correct.
11111 1 CA D.	2 206		-10	100
Signature of Color Scheme Holder //person authorized t	o sing for Color Scheme Holder		719	7 U S
Signature of Oxfor Softenine Florida Special Supporting E	Sognification density indicate			eard
	To decrease and the contract of the contract o	# Egill pole got n 14 % -		
Agenda Notice Date Hearing Date	·····	USE ONLY Decision of Taxicab	Coraraíssion	New Declaration Signed
1/22/08	OS /12/08	<u> </u>		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Worker's Comp Submitted	ibmitted (12)	Paint Chips Submit	ted	Photos Submitted
Received by: Rec	ceipt No.	Amount	~ /	Date 30 1 4 2008
	1707455		A-1 1	į l

Revised 11/04/2005



P.O. BOX 420807, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94142-0807

CERTIFICATE OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

ISSUE DATE: 04-25-2008

GROUP:
POLICY NUMBER:
CERTIFICATE ID: 7
CERTIFICATE EXPIRES: 04-25-2009
04-25-2008/04-25-2009
THIS CERTIFICATE SUPERSEDES AND CORRECTS
CERTIFICATE # 1 DATED 04-25-2008

SAN FRANCISCO TAXI COMMISSION 25 VAN NESS AVE STE 420 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-6055 NΑ

This is to certify that we have issued a valid Workers' Compensation insurance policy in a form approved by the California Insurance Commissioner to the employer named below for the policy period indicated.

This policy is not subject to cancellation by the Fund except upon 30 days advance written notice to the employer.

We will also give you 30 days advance notice should this policy be cancelled prior to its normal expiration.

This certificate of insurance is not an insurance policy and does not amend, extend or after the coverage afforded by the policy listed herein. Notwithstanding any requirement, term or condition of any contract or other document with respect to which this certificate of insurance may be issued or to which it may pertain, the insurance afforded by the policy described herein is subject to all the terms, exclusions, and conditions, of such policy.

SUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

PRESIDENT

EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY LIMIT INCLUDING DEFENSE COSTS: \$1,000,000 PER OCCURRENCE.

ENDORSEMENT #0015 ENTITLED ADDITIONAL INSURED EMPLOYER EFFECTIVE 2008-04-25 IS ATTACHED TO AND FORMS A PART OF THIS POLICY. NAME OF ADDITIONAL INSURED: SAN FRANCISCO TAXI COMMISSION

ENDORSEMENT #2065 ENTITLED CERTIFICATE HOLDERS' NOTICE EFFECTIVE 04-25-2008 IS ATTACHED TO AND FORMS A PART OF THIS POLICY.

刊上 1 4 200m

STANCE TOUC Millough Skin

EMPLOYER

SF GREEN CAB LLC DBA: GREEN CAB 98 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107 NΑ

[FCC,CN]

PRINTED : 04-21-2008



98 Penasyivania Avenue " Jon Francisco. CA 94107

July 9, 2008

Jordan Thigpen, Executive Director Taxi Commission 25 Van Ness Ave., Suite 420 San Francisco, CA 94102

Dear Director Thigpen:

Please be advised that Green Cab has on order a new Toyota Prius to be operated under medallion #846. We will furnish a copy of the vehicle registration upon receipt.

Yours,

Mark Gruberg

Color scheme holder



MEMORANDUM

Date:

July 9, 2008

To:

SF Green Cab, L.L.C.

Joseph Mirabile

98 Pennsylvania Avenue San Francisco CA 94107

From:

Tom Griffin

RE:

New Medallion #846

Commercial Auto Policy #CAC0002100£34

Term: 04/12/08 to 04/12/09

Dear Joe,

Y. A. Tittle & Associates is prepared to provide \$1,000,000 Combined Single Limit Auto Liability insurance coverage to S.F. Green Cab for your proposed new medallion that you are attempting to add to your current fleet. You currently have insurance with Lincoln General Insurance Company for existing medallions. It will be no problem at all to simply add the new medallion to your current insurance pulicy.

Please contact me when you receive the medallion # and vehicle information and I will make sure that

everything is processed.

Please call me ⊮ you have any questions.

Tom Cassin

Y.A. Tittle & Associates

NECESTAL DESIGNATION

JUL 14 2006

SAMEDANCTICO MARCOLANI JUNA

TAXICAB COLOR SCHEME APPLICATION

San Francisco Taxicab Commission

NEW COLOR SCHEME
(Complete both sides)

X.	*CHANGE OF COLOR SCHEME - From:	DESDIO	72	ARRI
/ N	(Complete front side only)			

*YOU MUST SUBMIT A CERTIFICATE OF WORKER'S COMPENSATION, REGISTRATION CARD, & IN	
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY – COMPLETE ENTIRE FO	
Applicant's Name (First, Middle, Last) OLIVO DALLAGIA COMA	Phone
Residence Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip)	94805
Joint Applicant's Name (First, Middle, Last)	Phone
Residence Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip)	/
Is this a Corporate permit? No 🗆 Yes If yes, Name of Corporation:	
If this color scheme request is granted by the Taxicab Commission, list what your business name	e, address and phone number will be.
Business Name Business Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip) ARROW CAB Business Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip) SAN	FRANCISCO CA 9410
Business Phone Medallion Number(s)	Owner / Operator
ARROW CAB 2575 MARIN SAN Business Phone 415 648 - 3181 720	☐ Gas & Gate ☐ Long Term Lease
Please describe why you would like to change to the above named taxi company (attac	
T WOULD LIKE TO CHANCE C	elor Schemes
FOR PERSONAL AND BUSINESS	REASOUS,
.I (We) certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the	e foregoing is true and correct.
Executed this 10 day of JULY 20 08	at San Francisco, California
OLIVO DALLAGIACOMA OLEU CO	ef o
Print Name of Applicant Signature of Applicant	3
**************************************	ONLY************************************
MARU SPECK	President auman
i, the Color Scheme Holder / person authorized to sign for the Color Scheme Holder for Scheme Holder	Cathle ShA ARROW CAS
hereby give consent to the applicant named to use my color scheme.	Taxicap Color Scrieme
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true	and correct.
Signature of Color Scheme Holder / person authorized to sign for Color Scheme Holder	8/9/08 Date

Agenda Notice Date Agenda Notice Date	New Declaration Signed
Worker's Comp Submitted Insurance Submitted Paint Chips Submitted	Photos Submitted
Received by: The Receipt Rough State Amount & 291	Date UL 1 4 2008



MEMORANDUM

Date:

July 14, 2008

To:

Olivo Dallagiacoma

Medallion #720

From:

Tom Griffin

RE:

Workers Compensation Insurance

Dear Olivo,

Y.A. Tittle & Associates is prepared to offer Workers Compensation Insurance in the amount of \$1,000,000 each occurrence for your San Francisco Taxicab Medallion #720. This insurance will be written with the same carrier, Lincoln General Insurance Company as your Auto Liability carrier. This insurance will also afford coverage for all approved drivers operating your taxicab.

Lincoln General will attach the Workers Compensation to your Auto Liability policy and they will have the common expiration date of October 12, 2008. The San Francisco Taxicab

Commission will be named as Additional Insured's to your policy.

Simply let me know when you have a start date with Arrow Cab and we will proceed with the application process. Please call me if you have any questions regarding this proposed coverage.

Sincerely

Tom Griffin

Y. A. Tittle & Associates

RECEIVED

JUL 142008

SAN FRANCISCO TAXI COMMISSION INSURANCE IDENTIFICATION CARD

STATE CA

COMPANY NUMBER

33855 POLICY NUMBER

YEAR

COMPANY

Lincoln General Insurance Co.

EFFECTIVE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

10/12/07

10/12/08

MAKE/MODEL

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

2003 Ford

Crown Vi

AGENCY/COMPANY ISSUING CARD

Y. A. Tittle Insurance

Paul Batmale 650-856-2120

INSURED

Javed Jadoon

Olivo Dallagiacoma

Richmond

CA 94805

· E-

COVERAGE MEETS MINIMUM LIABILITY INSURANCE PRESCRIBED BY LAW

OP ID JK

THIS CARD MUST BE KEPT IN THE INSURED VEHICLE AND PRESENTED UPON DEMAND

IN CASE OF ACCIDENT: Report all accidents to your Agent/Company as soon as possible. Obtain the following information:

1. Name and address of each driver, passenger and witness.

2. Name of Insurance Company and policy number for each vehicle involved.

ACORD 50 WM(2/95)

RECEIVED

JUL 1 4 2008

SAN FRANCISCO TAXI COMMISSION

THIS VALIDATED REGISTRATION CARD OR A FACSIMILE COPY IS TO BE KEPT WITH THE VEHICLE FOR WHICH IT IS ISSUED. THIS REQUIREMENT DOES NOT APPLY WHEN THE VEHICLE IS LEFT UNATTENDED. IT NEED NOT BE DISPLAYED. PRESENT IT TO ANY PEACE OFFICER UPON DEMAND. IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE A RENEWAL NOTICE, USE THIS FORM TO PAY YOUR RENEWAL FEES OR NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES OF THE PLANNED NON-OPERATIONAL STATUS (PNO) OF A STORED VEHICLE. RENEWAL FEES MUST BE PAID ON OR BEFORE THE REGISTRATION EXPIRATION DATE OR PENALTIES WILL BE DUE PURSUANT TO CALIFORNIA VEHICLE CODE SECTIONS 9552 - 9554.

EVIDENCE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE FROM YOUR INSURANCE COMPANY MUST BE PROVIDED TO THE DEPARTMENT WITH THE PAYMENT OF RENEWAL FEES. EVIDENCE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE IS NOT REQUIRED WITH REGISTRATION RENEWAL OF OFF-HIGHWAY VEHICLES. TRAILERS, VESSELS, OR IF YOU FILE A PNO ON THE VEHICLE.

WHEN WRITING TO DMV, ALWAYS GIVE YOUR FULL NAME, PRESENT ADDRESS, AND THE VEHICLE MAKE, LICENSE, AND IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS.



REGISTRATION CARD VALID FROM: 04/30/2008 TO: 04/30/2009

YR MODEL YR 1ST SOLD VLF CLASS *YR TYPE VEH TYPE LIC 31 VEHICLE ID NUMBER

FORD 2003 2003 AS 2007 32X

BODY TYPE MODEL MP MO AX WC UNLADEN/G/CGW TX

TX G PR 2 C 04000 DT FEE RECVD PIC

COMMERCIAL 04/25/08 38 04/25/08 8 STICKER ISSUED

PR/HIST: TAXI PR EXP DATE: 04/30/2008 REGISTERED OWNER AMOUNT PAID \$ 104.00

DESOTO CAB AMOUNT DUE TO MENTE AMOUNT RECVD 555 SELBY ST 104.00 CASH: 104.00

CHCK :

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124

LIENHOLDER JADOON JAVED

JUL 1 4 2008

and the special control of the second

SAN FRANCISCO TAXI COMMISSION

RICHMOND CA

94805

REGISTRALLES CALE 44.0010400 0022 CS H05 042508,31,8F96003 329

TAXICAB COLOR SCHEME APPLICATION Sah Francisco Taxidae Commission M W

I NEW COLOR SCHEME X CHANGE OF	COLOR SCHEME – From. <u>APROW</u>
Complete both sides / Complete both sides / Complete if MOU MUST SUBMIT A DERT FIGATE DF WORKER'S COMPENSATION	
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 7	COMPLETE ENTIRE FORM
ADDIGNATA POR LAST A YUMAS	(6st) 992-5994
Residence Address Street Address City State Zid: Joint Applicant's Name First Micdie Last,	Daly City CA 94015
,	()
Residence Address (Street Address, City, State, Zio)	
is this a Corporate permit? YNo The Yes. Name of Co	prporation
If this color scheme request is granted by the Taxicab Commission, list	what your business name, address and phone number will be. City, State, Zon
Susiness Name Susiness Address Street Audress Address	renia Ave SF GA 9462 415-401-8;
	Owner Coperator Gas 3 Gare
4.9038	Cong Term Lease
Please list the reason(s) why you are requesting this change	
	one dime relationship
	Dieprach office
2) No Wheel chair users 3) Besser Service publ	is through SF Town
Dispersely.	
I (We) certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the	23 ()
Executed this Ja (y day of Ja (y)	. 20 / at San Francisco. California
MARIND YUHAS	MULA
and valve or additions	Signature 1 and 1
TO BE COMPLETED BY ACCEP Name of person-authorized to sign for Color Scheme Holder	TING COLOR SCHEME ONLY
Jacob May 2el	Manager
I the Color Scheme Holder / person authorized to sign for the Color Scheme H	loider for SF Town Town The
nereby give consent to the applicant named to use my color scheme	
I certify (or declare) under depart Vor zerjury under the laws of the State of Cali	fornia that the foregoing is true and correct.
Mee	02102108
Signature of Odior Scheme Holder I derson authorized to sign for Color Scheme Holder	<u> </u>
OFFICE US	
1(22/0) 08/2/08	Decision of Taxicab Commission New Declaration Signed
	Paint Chips Submitted Photos Submitted
Received by Comment are so Color acreeme in Accordance and Col	- Amount) - Masses Date 11 18

acord corporation 1988

LICENSE NUMBER COML 01/31/2008 TO 01/31/2009 TĂXI

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION WITH BER

BODY TYPE MODEL TX DATE ISSUED 03/10/2008

CYLS. DATE FIRST SOLD CLASS 00 00/00/0000 DC 6 2 D 04440 33X

Yr. Model

2004

3800 4

REG-STERED

WHOLOHER-

ARROW CAB CO

2575 Marin

FORD MTR CROT PO BX 105704

30348 67120080305A70450C

STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES VALIDATED REGISTRATION CARD READ REVERSE SIDE - IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

S3647839

INSURANCE IDENTIFICATION CARD

CSR TG

STATE CA COMPANY NUMBER

COMPANY

MAKE/MODEL

33855 POLICY NUMBER Lincoln General Insurance Co.

EFFECTIVE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

CA

02/14/08

02/14/09 VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

2004 Ford

AGENCY/COMPANY ISSUING CARD Y. A. Tittle Insurance

Paul Batmale 650-856-2120 INSURED

> Marika Yuhas Arrow Cab #9038 370 Imperial Way, #115 Daly City

CA 94015

THIS CARD MUST BE KEPT IN THE INSURED VEHICLE AND PRESENTED UPON DEMAND

IN CASE OF ACCIDENT: Report all accidents to your Agent/Company as soon as possible: Obtain the following information:

- 1. Name and address of each driver, passenger and witness.
- 2. Name of Insurance Company and policy number for each vehicle involved.

NC

ion

TAXICAB	COLOR SCHEME APPLICATION San Francisco Taxicab Commissi
☐ NEW COLOR SCHEME (Complete both sides) *CHANGE OF COLOR SCHEME – From (Complete front side anly)	: LUXOR CABCO.
*YOU MUST SUBMIT A CERTIFICATE OF WORKER'S COMPENSATION, REGISTRATION CARD, & INSUI	
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY - COMPLETE ENTIRE FOR	⊇M
Applicant's Name (First, Middle, Last)	Phone
EARNEST WENDELL SHINN Residence Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip)	1(
Joint Applicant's Name (First, Middle, Last)	4112
Joint Applicant's Name (Hirst, Middle, Last)	Phone ()
Residence Address (Street Address, City, State, Zip)	
Is this a Corporate permit? No 🗆 Yes If yes, Name of Corporation:	
If this color scheme request is granted by the Taxicab Commission, list what your business name, address (Street Address, Cily, State, Zip) Business Address (Street Address, Cily, State, Zip)	ress and phone number will be. Eusiness Phone
S.F. TAXI-CAB CO. 2121 EVANS ST. 94124 S.F.	(A (415) 920 -0769
Medallion Number(s)	A Owner / Operator
1/48	☐ Gas & Gate
	C Long Term Lease
THE DISPATCH SERVICE AT CITY WIDE IS (SPEAT. I KNOW
I (We) certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the fo	oregoing is true and correct.
Executed this // day of JULY 2068 at	San Francisco, California
ERNEST WENDER SHINN X ALL SIG	mature of Applicant
TO BE COMPLETED BY ACCEPTING COLOR SCHEME OF Name of person authorized to sign for Color Scheme Holder.	YLY Title:
,	SOLE PROPRIETORS VIP
I, the Color Scheme Holder / person authorized to sign for the Color Scheme Holder for S.F. TAX	I-CABCO.
hereby give consent to the applicant named to use my color scheme.	vaces Lotor Scheme
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and	d correct.
Jan 1-1	1-08
Signature of Color Scheme Holder / person authorized to sign for Color Scheme Holder	Date

	OFFICE	E USE ONLY	-RECEIVED
Agenda Notice Date 7 22 08	Hearing Date ()	Decision of Taxicab Commission	New Declaration Signed
Worker's Comp Submitted	Insurance Submitted	Paint Chips Submitted	Photos Suphritted 12008
Banelle	37(4054)	TAMOUNT & DOLL	l Date SAN FRANCISCO TAXI COMMISSION

Dmitry Erenkov Insurance Agency

3450 Geary Blvd, Ste 100 San Francisco CA 94118 Tel (415) 752-4442 Fax (415) 752-4054

10 July 2008

TO SAN FRANCISCO TAXICAB COMMISSION:

This is to confirm that Medallion #1148 will be added to S F Taxicab's Auto Liability and Workers Compensation insurance coverage upon transfer approval by the Taxicab Commission. Coverage is provided by our Agency through National Interstate Insurance Company (Liability) and Lincoln General Insurance Company (Workers Compensation).

Sincerely,

Dmitry Erenkov Agent/Broker

DIE/ece





incomplete application**see above**tels is not an operating permit TYPE LIC VLF CLASS TYPE VEH YR 1ST SOLD NAKE BZ2008 2007 FORD VEHICLE/VESSEL ID NIMBER M) BODY TYPE MODEL PIT USE TAX DT FEE RECVD CC/ALCO -PIC DATE ISSUED TYPE VEHICLE/VESSEL USE 723 07/10/08 0 38 07/10/08 AUTOMOBILE RDF REASONS: 9 E F Z ANCHRIT PAID SF TAXI CAB CO 932.00 THE RESERVE AMOUNT DIE PO BX- 425866 940.00 SAN FRANCISCO

SAN FRANCISCO
CA 94142
CASH BACK : 8.00
TIM DINH NGUYEN

TIM DINH NGUYEN
L PO BX 425866
PR EXP DATE: 08/28/2008

PR/HIST: SALVAGED

SAN FRANCISCO

O

CA 94142

599 16 0093200 0015 CS 071008 6AUY072 461